

**Better Life Whole Grain Rolls, 3 different sorts (Item no. 5295)**

**Whole grain roll**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT AND WHOLE GRAIN MIXTURE (64,9%)(WHEAT FLOUR, RYE BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT BRAN, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT GERM), water, potato flakes, WHEAT BRAN, yeast, salt, MALTED BARLEY extract, SESAME, WHEAT SEMOLINA, rapeseed oil, MALTED BARLEY, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: MILK

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

**Better Life Whole Grain Rolls, 3 different sorts (Item no. 5295)**

**Multi grain-whole grain roll**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT AND WHOLE GRAIN MIXTURE (58,2%)(WHEAT FLOUR (44,8%), RYE BRUISED GRAIN (8%), WHEAT BRAN, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT GERM), water, linseed, WHOLE GRAIN AND OAT FLAKES (3%), maize semolina, yeast, buckwheat, SESAME, RYE flakes (2,1%), salt, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY extract, rapeseed oil, MALTED BARLEY, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate  
May contain: MILK

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024

**Better Life Whole Grain Rolls, 3 different sorts (Item no. 5295)**

**Oat-whole grain roll**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT AND WHOLE GRAIN MIXTURE (52,2%)(WHEAT FLOUR, RYE BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT BRAN, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, WHEAT GERM), water, OAT flakes (15,4%), sunflower seeds, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, yeast, salt, MALTED BARLEY extract, WHEAT GERM, WHEAT SEMOLINA, rapeseed oil, MALTET BARLEY, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: MILK, SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024